

NABARD

2752

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PAKAR Bida via Joga Bida.

Executive Engineer. W.D. Wing DIVISION -

Jehanabad

A.E. R.O.D. WORK

SUB-DIVISION -

Jehanabad

50177215

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NO-752.

Desh Banathy Const. Pvt. Ltd

3rd Year Maintenance

66

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Hulas Ganj Jehanabad					
Road to Gram Pakad. Bigha					
Via Jagua Bigha					
Agency :- Desh bandhu Const ⁿ Pvt. Ltd.					
Ag ⁿ No :- 03/SBD/2019-20					
Date of Start :- 30.08.2019					
Date of Comp :- 29.08.2020					
Actual date of Comp :- 06.03.22					
(1) Restoration of Raincuts/Berms					
etc all complete					
$5 \times 3.50 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 6.30$					
$8 \times 12.50 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 36.00$					
$12 \times 6.60 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 24.19$					
$13 \times 2.00 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 9.36$					
$8 \times 4.75 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 13.68$					
$12 \times 2.50 \times 1.20 \times 0.300 = 10.80$					
$4 \times 3.50 \times 1.10 \times 0.300 = 4.62$					
					104.95m ³
(2) Making up of Berms/shoulders					
etc all complete Job -					
$10 \times 12.50 \times 1.20 = 150.00$					
$9 \times 6.50 \times 1.20 = 70.20$					
$8 \times 5.00 \times 1.20 = 48.00$					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Restoration of Rain cuts etc all					
104.95 m ³ @ 380.58/m ³ → Rs 39,941.00					
② Making up of Berms/shoulder etc all					
332.8 m ² @ 58.37/m ² → Rs 19,425.00					
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm WBM x 1.25 etc					
58.2 m ² @ 190.77/m ² → Rs 11,101.00					
④ Patch repair over pot holes					
58.2 m ² @ 267.66/m ² → Rs 15,577.00					
⑤ Maintenance of Bitumen Mix Seal Surfacing road etc					
58.2 m ² @ 286.92/m ² → Rs 16,698.00					
⑥ Maintenance of C/D work etc					
5 nos @ 1117.00/nos → Rs 5,585.00					
⑦ Maintenance of road sign etc					
0.23 km @ 1074.51/km → Rs 247.00					
⑧ Maintenance of 200 m and km etc all					
0.97 km @ 644.77/km → Rs 174.00					
⑨ Cutting of shrubs etc					
2 nos @ 106.52/nos → Rs 213.00					
⑩ Cutting of shrubs from roadways etc					
9 nos @ 6.54/nos → Rs 58.86					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Trimming of grass and weeds					27.00
22 nos @ 2.18/each $\rightarrow$ Rs					48.00
(12) Providing & Laying hot applied thermoplastic					
170.00 m ² @ 850.93/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					144,658.00
(13) Rigid portion					
130.00 m ² @ 947.57/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					123,184.00
(14) White washing of parapet					
103.2 m ² @ 16.65/m ² $\rightarrow$ Rs					1718.00
					Rs 378628.00
Less 10%					Rs 37862.00
					Rs 340765.00